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THAlAﬂVA..

SADA DOSA

MASALA DOSA

MYSORE MASALA DOSA
MASALA FRY DOSA
PAPER SADA DOSA
PAPER MASALA DOSA

UTTPAM

SADA UTTAPAM
ONION UTTAPAM
TOMATO UTTAPAM
MIX UTTAPAM
MASALA UTTAPAM

UTTPAM

RAVA SADA DOSA
RAVA MASALA DOSA
RAVA MAISUR DOSA

OIlL

10/-
90/-
100/-
110/-
120/-
140/-

OIlL

10/-

100/-
100/-
100/-
100/-

OIlL

80/-
100/-
110/-

BUTTER

90/-

110/-
120/-
130/-
140/-
160/-

BUTTER

90/-

120/-
120/-
120/-
120/-

BUTTER

90/-
110/-
120/-

CHEESE

110/-
130/-
140/-
150/-
160/-
180/-

CHEESE

110/-
140/-
140/-
140/-
140/-

CHEESE

110/-
130/-
140/-

MEDU VADA




